Ergebnis 16. NuBRdorfer Atterseecup vom 20.07.19

Name

Club

Klasse

Segelnr

YS

gesegelte
Zeit

berechnete
Zeit

André Golser

Wolfgang Ortmer

SSCS

Esse 850

Aut 143

85

00:37:00

00:43:32

Giinther Wendl

Dominik Hemetsberger

Edith Wend|

Uycas

UFO 22

ATU 114

95

00:41:32

00:43:43

Johannes Heckel

Elisabeth Rihl

Philipp Stampfl

Manuel Lininger

YCA

Melges 24
MTK

AUT 370

88

00:39:08

00:44:28

Christian Kettl

Michael Wiesinger

WSCW

Micro Proto

GER 99

107

00:47:45

00:44:38

Gerhard Hutsteiner

Bea Hutsteiner

WSCW

UFO 22

AUT 070

95

00:42:58

00:45:14

Christian Hotwagner

Karin Hotwagner

SSCS

Ufo 22

AUT 093

95

00:43:00

00:45:16

Christian Kargl
Emily Kargl
Sabine Sied|

SVW-YS

B33 Superstar

82

00:37:08

00:45:17

Helmut Schmidt

Klaudia Schmidt

WSCWwW

H-26

Aut 128

102

00:46:32

00:45:37

Werner Krippner

Sigrid Krippner

Renate Wagenleitner

SVW-YS

UFO 22

AUT 117

95

00:43:30

00:45:47

10

Klaus Rebhan

Heimo Sickinger

Gunther Gebetsberger

Jutta Mosbach

SCALtt

Melges 24

AUT 325

88

00:40:25

00:45:56

11

Manfred Schonleitner
Hans Hofstatter

Martin Hartl Doris
Mossenbock Michael
Zwirn

Uycas

Brenta 30

AUT 2

88

00:40:40

00:46:13

12

Max Seydl

Moritz Strauch

Laurenz Margreither

SCK

Soling

AUT43

98

00:45:48

00:46:44

13

Michael Thomann

Angelika Muller

Angela Zobl

Amelie Zobl

FOR

Delphia 24
Sport

RZ 66

95

00:44:25

00:46:45




14

Herbert Kubasta

Christian Nagl

Wolfgang Atzlerberger

Herbert Flattinger

WSVO

T680

AUT 3017

88

00:41:20

00:46:58

15

Christian Reiter

Melanie Reiter

Elvira Reiter

Gunther Hilzensauer

YES-Ka

Grand
Surprise

AUT7

86

00:42:37

00:49:33

16

Norbert Achleitner

Marcus Haberler

Laurenz Fritsch

Konstantin Salzer

UYCAS

Sunbeam 30
Meerrigg

113

00:56:03

00:49:36

17

Christian Eitzinger

Bernhard Eitzinger

SCALtt

AUT7

69

00:35:00

00:50:43

18

Gerhard Soriat

Matthias Soriat

Wolfgang Spitzer

Patrick Hartl

SCATT

First 30 7/8

keine

103

00:53:33

00:51:59

19

Thomas Dieplinger

Sonja Dieplinger-Trinkl

Schaufler Christoph

Mizelli Ursula

Haas Michael

hi

Sun Odyssey
33

AY 888

100

00:54:10

00:54:10

20

Tobias Kohlhofer

Michael Dorfinger

WSCW

Yngling

OE-2151

109

01:05:46

01:00:20

21

Tina Geroldinger

Julia Koller

WSCW

Yngling

Oe 215

109

01:08:18

01:02:40

22

Stefan Griinwald
Roman Griinwald
Silvia Doppler

uyc

Comet ino
701 MTK

berechnet]

112

01:29:50

01:20:12

Ergebnis White Sail (16. Ndf. AC) vom 20.07.2019

Name Club Klasse Segelnr | YS geseqelte berecr.mete
Zeit Zeit

Wolfgang Rakuschan ]

1|lise Pointner SCATT slaa‘t’::a 35 |aut11 | o1  00:22:04|  00:24:15
Claudia Reinlein
Manfred Wagner

2 SCATT |Korneuburg [(AUT 1747| 111 00:28:20 00:25:32
Birgit Noggler
Werner Eidherr
Georg Sas Dehler 31/

3 SCK 877| 104 00:26:35 00:25:34
Utz Chwalla DUETTA 94
Johann Schwarzmayer

4|Franz Reiter YES-Ka |First Class 8 [AUT 2396 97 31:40:00 32:38:46




